TUBE LED HYBRIDE 18W CCT
LCT84F-HYB-18W-CCT
TECHNICAL DRAWING
1 855 464-4007 l ledco.ca l info@ledco.ca
YEARS
WARRANTY5
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Input voltage : 120-277 VAC, 50/60hz
• Wattage : 18 watts
• Lumens : 2200
• Power factor : >0.95
• Available colors : 4000K, 5000K, 6500K
• Operation temp. : -20ºC - 45ºC
• Type : A+B
• Body : Glass with PC coating
• End cap : G13
• Lens : Frosted
• Dimmable : No
• Lifespan : 50 000 hours
• Warranty : 5 years
• Lenght : 47 3/4 Inches
CCT is controlled by the switch at the end of the tube
Upper position : 4000K
Middle position : 5000K
Lower position : 6500K
3 COLORS TEMPERATURE SETTINGS
0.25cm / 1.000"
121.2cm
47.750"
120.5cm
47.438"
119.7cm
47.125"
TUBE LED HYBRIDE 18W CCT
LCT84F-HYB-18W-CCT
1 855 464-4007 l ledco.ca l info@ledco.ca
WIRING DIAGRAM:
TYPE A (Ballast compatible) - Assembly introduction:
TYPE B (AC directly, double end OR single end ballast bypass) - Assembly introduction:
BALLAST COMPATIBLE LIST (partial non-exhaustive list)
Brand Model
1 KEYSTONE KTEB-432-UV-IS-N-P
2 KEYSTONE KTEB-332-UV-IS-N-P
3 KEYSTONE KTEB-232-UV-IS-N-P
4 OSRAM QTP 4X32T8/UNV ISN-SC
5 OSRAM QHE 2X32T8/UNV PSN-MC
6 OSRAM QTP 2X32T8/UNV ISN-SC
7 OSRAM QTP 3X32T8/UNV ISN-SC
8 PHILIP ICN-2P32-N
9 PHILIP ICN-4P32-N
10 PHILIP REB-4P32-SC
11 PHILIP IOPA-2P32-N
12 ESPEN VE2P32MVHIPE11068
13 ESPEN VE2P32MVHIPHE11069
14 ESPEN VE2P32MVHPPE11080
15 ESPEN VE4P32MVHPPE11086
16 EIKO PM-3X32T8-UNV-IS-H
17 EIKO PM-4X32T8-UNV-IS
18 EIKO PM-2X32T8-UNV-IS
A B
BALLAST AC INPUT
A B
L N
A B
A B
L
N
L
N
A B
L N
Double Ended Input Single Ended Input